Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (< Complete )

Price Summary
PRICE SUMMARY

MSRP
Base Price $37,500.00
Total Options (%$4,420.00)
Vehicle Subtotal $33,080.00
Destination Charge $1,695.00
Grand Total $34,775.00

@ At the user's request, prices for this vehicle have been formulated on the basis of Initial Pricing for the vehicle, however GM cannot guarantee that Initial Pricing is available.

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices,
specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer’s
input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.
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Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (< Complete )

Window Sticker
SUMMARY

[Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135"

Interior:Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 4.3L V6

Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled

OPTIONS
CODE
CG23405

1IWT
5H3
5H5
5H6
93G
Al12
Al13
AS5
ASB
ATG
BA3
E24
FE9
G80
GAZ
GU6
K34

MODEL

[Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500
135"

OPTIONS

Work Van Preferred Equipment Group
Ornamentation, Exterior Delete

Fire extinguisher, 2.5 Ib. Dry chemical BC rated
Safety reflector triangle kit

Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim
Glass, fixed rear doors windows

Glass, fixed rear side door windows

Seats, front bucket with Custom Cloth trim
Window security bar, rear side door glass
Remote Keyless Entry

Console, engine cover with swing-out storage bin
Door, swing-out passenger-side, 60/40 split
Emissions, Federal requirements

Differential, heavy-duty locking rear

Summit White

Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

Cruise control

MSRP:$37,500.00

MSRP
$37,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70.00
Inc.
$175.00
Inc.
$0.00
$0.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (< Complete )

KW5 Alternator, 220 amps $150.00
LV1 Engine, 4.3L V6 $0.00
M5U Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled $0.00
NP5 Steering wheel, leather-wrapped $185.00
uos5 Horn, dual-note high and low $15.00
UOF Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player $0.00
UA1 Battery, heavy-duty 770 cold-cranking amps, maintenance-free $60.00
UFA Outside temperature display $10.00
UPF Bluetooth for phone, personal cell phone connectivity to vehicle $50.00
audio system
uTd Theft Alarm Notification Inc.
W1iY Steering wheel controls, mounted audio controls Inc.
ZLP Tire, spare LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall $0.00
ZQ3 Driver Convenience Package $395.00
ZW3 Glass, rear doors and side cargo doors $130.00
ZW9 Body, standard $0.00
ZX2 Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back buckets, $0.00
ZY1 Paint, solid $0.00
- Visors, driver and front passenger, cloth, padded Inc.
CUSTOM EQUIPMENT
23csv25 Pa costars 2023 cargo van discounts ($6,300.00)
DEE Electric Remote control Heated Mirrors with turn signal indicator $235.00
SUBTOTAL $33,080.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Destination Charge $1,695.00
TOTAL PRICE $34,775.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:N/A
Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A
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