

Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (✓ Complete)

Price Summary

PRICE SUMMARY					
	MSRP				
Base Price	\$37,500.00				
Total Options	(\$4,420.00)				
Vehicle Subtotal	\$33,080.00				
Destination Charge	\$1,695.00				
Grand Total	\$34,775.00				

At the user's request, prices for this vehicle have been formulated on the basis of Initial Pricing for the vehicle, however GM cannot guarantee that Initial Pricing is available. This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17848. Data Updated: Oct 31, 2022 6:49:00 PM PDT.

Nov 1, 2022 Page 1



Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (✓ Complete)

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135"

MSRP:\$37,500.00

Interior: Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 4.3L V6

Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled

OPTIONS

CODE	MODEL		MSRP
CG23405	[Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135"		\$37,500.00
	OPTIONS		
1WT	Work Van Preferred Equipment Group		\$0.00
5H3	Ornamentation, Exterior Delete		\$0.00
5H5	Fire extinguisher, 2.5 lb. Dry chemical BC rated		\$40.00
5H6	Safety reflector triangle kit		\$40.00
93G	Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim		\$0.00
A12	Glass, fixed rear doors windows		\$0.00
A13	Glass, fixed rear side door windows		\$0.00
AS5	Seats, front bucket with Custom Cloth trim		\$70.00
ASB	Window security bar, rear side door glass	Inc.	
ATG	Remote Keyless Entry		\$175.00
BA3	Console, engine cover with swing-out storage bin	Inc.	
E24	Door, swing-out passenger-side, 60/40 split		\$0.00
FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements		\$0.00
G80	Differential, heavy-duty locking rear		\$325.00
GAZ	Summit White		\$0.00
GU6	Rear axle, 3.42 ratio		\$0.00
K34	Cruise control		\$0.00

At the user's request, prices for this vehicle have been formulated on the basis of Initial Pricing for the vehicle, however GM cannot guarantee that Initial Pricing is available. This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17848. Data Updated: Oct 31, 2022 6:49:00 PM PDT.

Nov 1, 2022 Page 2



Vehicle: [Fleet] 2023 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (✓ Complete)

KW5	Alternator, 220 amps		\$150.00
LV1	Engine, 4.3L V6		\$0.00
M5U	Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled		\$0.00
NP5	Steering wheel, leather-wrapped		\$185.00
U05	Horn, dual-note high and low		\$15.00
U0F	Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player		\$0.00
UA1	Battery, heavy-duty 770 cold-cranking amps, maintenance-fre	ee	\$60.00
UFA	Outside temperature display		\$10.00
UPF	Bluetooth for phone, personal cell phone connectivity to vehic audio system	cle	\$50.00
UTJ	Theft Alarm Notification	Inc.	
W1Y	Steering wheel controls, mounted audio controls	Inc.	
ZLP	Tire, spare LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall		\$0.00
ZQ3	Driver Convenience Package		\$395.00
ZW3	Glass, rear doors and side cargo doors		\$130.00
ZW9	Body, standard		\$0.00
ZX2	Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back b	uckets,	\$0.00
ZY1	Paint, solid		\$0.00
	Visors, driver and front passenger, cloth, padded	Inc.	
	CUSTOM EQUIPMENT		
23csv25	Pa costars 2023 cargo van discounts		(\$6,300.00)
DEE	Electric Remote control Heated Mirrors with turn signal indica	ator	\$235.00
	SUBTOTAL		\$33,080.00
	Adjustments Total		\$0.00
	Destination Charge		\$1,695.00
	TOTAL PRICE		\$34,775.00

FUEL ECONOMY

Est City:N/A

Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17848. Data Updated: Oct 31, 2022 6:49:00 PM PDT.

Nov 1, 2022 Page 3